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Description

199001080000
06240

01/08/1990
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES HATCHER,
LUCILLE

273 315

199001080000
06310

01/08/1990
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES HATCHER,
LUCILLE

273 315

199001080000
06410

01/08/1990
12:00:00

BARR SUSAN
K.

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

273 285 13 31 Lot#:16
Book:13 Pg:31
Desc:CARRIA
GE HILL,
PHASE I, A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

199001080000
06650

01/08/1990
12:00:00

ADAMS
JAMES C. &
BERYL J

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

273 456

199001080000
06830

01/08/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantor RELEASES WILEY
SANDERS
TRUCK LINES

273 369 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
123, PAGE 147

199001080000
06880

01/08/1990
12:00:00

BREWER
MIKE T. &
CAROLYN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

273 420

199001080000
06950

01/08/1990
12:00:00

BEATTY R.
STEPHEN &
SUSA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

273 416

199001080000
07100

01/08/1990
12:00:00

BOLIN MARY
E.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

273 427

199001080000
07020

01/08/1990
12:00:00

ALEXANDER
VANCE &
MONA C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

273 454

199001080000
07420

01/08/1990
12:00:00

B.G. WINFORD
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

273 330 13 120 Lot#:5 Book:13
Pg:120
Desc:SOUTHP
OINTE, 5TH
SECTOR

199001080000
07270

01/08/1990
12:00:00

BRUSH JOHN
D. & JANIS J.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

273 439

199001080000
07360

01/08/1990
12:00:00

ALBRIGHT R.
GARY &
JANET

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

273 433

199001080000
07190

01/08/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
UROLOGY
ASOC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FORISTER,
CARY

273 322 Other:BOOK 8,
PAGE 113

199001090000
07620

01/09/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantor RELEASES KEYSTONE
PLAZA ASOC

273 532 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
242, PAGE 236
& 239

199001090000
07570

01/09/1990
12:00:00

CRAWFORD
W.H, MRS.

Grantor DEEDS CHURCH OF
GOD OF
PROPHECY

273 661 Lot#:17 Blk:44
Desc:ALSO
LOTS 18,19,20

199001090000
07630

01/09/1990
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

COLLUM,
JACK C.

273 607 Sec:33
Twn:17S
Rng:1E
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

199001090000
07840

01/09/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOMINION
BANKSHARES
MORT

273 522



199001090000
07870

01/09/1990
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

273 526 11 13 Lot#:19 Blk:4
Book:11 Pg:13
Desc:WYNGAT
E, 1ST
SECTOR

199001090000
07890

01/09/1990
12:00:00

ANDERSON
GEORGE
W,JR.& T

Grantor MORTGAGE COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

273 543 7 110 Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:PORTSO
UTH, 3RD
SECTOR

199001090000
07940

01/09/1990
12:00:00

COLLUM JACK
C.

Grantor DEEDS MCGARITY
CHARLES A.
ETAL

273 606

199001090000
07910

01/09/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOMINION
BANKSHARES
MORT

273 521

199001090000
07960

01/09/1990
12:00:00

BERRYHILL
DARYL L.

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

273 574 12 4 Lot#:45
Book:12 Pg:4
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE

199001090000
08000

01/09/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantor RELEASES KEYSTONE
PLAZA ASOC

273 532

199001090000
08410

01/09/1990
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BENNY
GRIFFIN
CONST INC

273 623 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
218, PAGE
452-463

199001090000
08450

01/09/1990
12:00:00

ALTADENA
LTD

Grantor DEEDS VISION
HOMES INC

273 547 11 7 Lot#:21
Book:11 Pg:7
Desc:3RD
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
WOODS,

199001090000
08520

01/09/1990
12:00:00

CUMMINGS
MARIE

Grantor MORTGAGE STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

273 615 7 45 Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:45
Desc:1ST
SECTOR,
EAGLEWOOD
ESTATE

199001090000
08800

01/09/1990
12:00:00

ANDERSON
DAVID
ETAL

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

24 470

199001090000
08830

01/09/1990
12:00:00

CARO JOSE J. Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICA'S
1ST C.U.

24 504

199001090000
08970

01/09/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOMINION
BANKSHARES
MORT

273 523

199001090000
09070

01/09/1990
12:00:00

BRASHER
JOHN T. &
SUSAN

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SECOR BANK
F.S.B.

273 590 7 158 Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:158
Desc:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES, 3RD
ADDITION


